
Junior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Round - 1

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire

Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire

Harry MacManuas

Reuben Jeffries

Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Rafe Vowles

Max Lucking

Jimmy Winstone

Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Finn Whitaker

Harry Cruikshanks

Ferg Oldroyd

Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Jed Lau

Barnaby Kendrick

Cameron Clarke

The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Oliver Smith

Fedor Pavlichenkov

Theo Braybrook

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Stefan Hodgson

Max Gonzalez-Merckx

Luke Haynes

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Thomas Kent

Charlie Barton

Ted Walton

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Theo Gay

Guy Herrington

Gabriel Stogdon

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Charlie De Bresser

Seth Hayes

Eddie Sebire

Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire

Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Blaise Durodie

Fraser O'Driscoll

Sebastian Bailey

Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Freddie Stevens

Patrick Dineen

Angus Usher

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Max Harper

Hector Tuncer 

Lewie Evans

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Sam Rainey

Beckett Byrnes

Sam Bartlett

Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Arthur Sinclair

Elliot Feuerborn

Josh Harvey

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

Noah Perrone 

Daniel Egerton

Wilfie Lewis Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire

Thomas Egerton

Harry Thynne

Zach Honour Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

James Clarke

Daragh Cassidy

John Fakhry Gamil

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

1 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Intermediate Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Team Results

Name

Will Cordle Radley College, Oxfordshire

School, County

Distance 4400m

Alec Carpigo Radley College, Oxfordshire

Otis Mezou-Bacon Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Rory Wilson Radley College, Oxfordshire

Kit Kingsbury Radley College, Oxfordshire

Freddy Walker Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire

Miley Vann Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Isam Naqib Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Xavier Lee Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Ollie Rose Radley College, Oxfordshire

Massi Carpigo Radley College, Oxfordshire

Luca Prag Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Freddie Chamberlain Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Benedict Furger Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Alexander Ludden Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Luc Davezac Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Harvey Ehrlich Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Oli Wardle Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Calvin Seymore Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Harley Sanmario Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Tom Williams Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Leif Andreassen Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire

Timon Bergman Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Riccardo Barrio-Lopez The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Kevin N'Gheta Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Marcus Apps Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire

Joshua Bernstein Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

Sam Kozeny-Pelling Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Elijah Smith Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire

Dan Fuller Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Noah Barnes The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

2 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Senior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Team Results

Name

Tom Mathews Radley College, Oxfordshire

School, County

Distance 5140m

Sam Wood Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Henry Cotton Radley College, Oxfordshire

Quinn Miell-Ingram Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Ralph Allen Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Monty Salmon Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Theo Taylor Radley College, Oxfordshire

Freddie Bower Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Toby Radbourne Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

George Black Radley College, Oxfordshire

Harry Richards Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Tom Dunlop Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Josca Chapman Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Toby Loftus Radley College, Oxfordshire

Fletch Jewell Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Joseph Westmoreland Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Alex Darbishire Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

Alex Holmes Radley College, Oxfordshire

Elliott Parrey Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Leo Mould Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

James Rampley Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Albie Reading Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

3 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Junior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

Jemima Jewson Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Rosie Rosser Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Sophie McKinley Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Freya Wouters St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Annabel Godwin St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Maggie Waring Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Ruth Kelly Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Tilly Valind Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Eleanor Boyle Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Martha Barron St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Evie Dechet Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Freya Woolston Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Hannah Kay The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Harper Fieldgate St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Bella Cojeen Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Cassia Boulton-Jones St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Olivia Wood Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Abi Cox St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Dana Fisher Headington School, Oxfordshire

Millie Lim-Goulder Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Rose Cruickshank Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Jess Kesterton Headington School, Oxfordshire

Tillie Read Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Leonie Caron Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Lissy Mercer Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

Serena Nason Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Sofie Uhlig Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Millie Mulllen Headington School, Oxfordshire

Angel Mason Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Mia Weszklawys The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Xanthe Davis Headington School, Oxfordshire

Sophie Day Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Maya Jones Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Lili Kuhn Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Lea Kaufmann Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Emily Holdsworth Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Livia Posner Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Kesia Horner The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Flora Nicholson Dragon School, Oxfordshire

Florence Jackson Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Lottie Gormley Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Yazmin Han The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

4 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Intermediate Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

Scarlett Smith St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Maiija Dudhia Headington School, Oxfordshire

Ella Myers-Finnegan Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Charlotte Campbell Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Amelie Lorimer Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Megan Powell Headington School, Oxfordshire

Sienna Kneafsey St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Alice Chapman St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Laura Ward Headington School, Oxfordshire

Saffy Washer St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Mary Harrington St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Emma Park Headington School, Oxfordshire

Maddie Clark Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Skye Hope-Hall Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Layno Adams Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Izzy Boulton-Jones St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

Isla Scott-Dearing Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

Antia TT Headington School, Oxfordshire

Emilia Scaber Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Alice Child The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Miranda Betz Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Chrissey Coney Headington School, Oxfordshire

Jenna El Bouarfaoui Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Mirjam Kaufmann Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Thalia Sanders The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Ellie Katash The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Ella White Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Hannah Nicholson Sibford School, Oxfordshire

5 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Senior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 3420m

6 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Junior Boys

Posn Points School

1 30 Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire

2 42 Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire

3 62 Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

4 66 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

5 83 Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

6 89 Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

7 104 Dragon School, Oxfordshire

8 138 Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

9 174 Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

1 23 St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

2 48 Dragon School, Oxfordshire

3 62 Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

4 77 Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

5 92 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

6 100 Headington School, Oxfordshire

7 126 Sibford School, Oxfordshire

8 128 The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

7 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40



Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1 12 Radley College, Oxfordshire

2 48 Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

3 51 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

4 75 Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire

5 77 Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire

6 102 Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1 23 Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire

2 29 St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire

3 29 Headington School, Oxfordshire

4 87 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Senior Boys

Posn Points School

1 11 Abingdon School, Oxfordshire

2 27 Radley College, Oxfordshire

3 46 Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire

4 72 Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

8 of 8 11/10/2023, 17:40


