English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

	Oxford	1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon -	Thu	rsday 28th Septembe	er 2023
Junio	or Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	James Clarke	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
2	Daragh Cassidy	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
3	John Fakhry Gamil	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
4	Thomas Egerton	Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire			
5	Harry Thynne	Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire			
6	Zach Honour	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire			
7	Noah Perrone	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
8	Daniel Egerton	Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire			
9	Wilfie Lewis	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
10	Arthur Sinclair	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
11	Elliot Feuerborn	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
12	Josh Harvey	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
13	Sam Rainey	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
14	Beckett Byrnes	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
15	Sam Bartlett	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
16	Max Harper	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire			
17	Hector Tuncer	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire			
18	Lewie Evans	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire			
19	Freddie Stevens	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
20	Patrick Dineen	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
21	Angus Usher	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
22	Blaise Durodie	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
23	Fraser O'Driscoll	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
24	Sebastian Bailey	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
25	Charlie De Bresser	Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire			
26	Seth Hayes	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire			
27	Eddie Sebire	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
28	Theo Gay	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
29	Guy Herrington	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire			
30	Gabriel Stogdon	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
31	Thomas Kent	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
32	Charlie Barton	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
33	Ted Walton	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
34	Stefan Hodgson	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
35	Max Gonzalez-Merckx	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
36	Luke Haynes	Sibford School, Oxfordshire			
37	Oliver Smith	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
38	Fedor Pavlichenkov	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
39	Theo Braybrook	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire			
40	Jed Lau	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire			
41	Barnaby Kendrick	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
42	Cameron Clarke	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
43	Finn Whitaker	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
44	Harry Cruikshanks	Sibford School, Oxfordshire			
45	Ferg Oldroyd	Sibford School, Oxfordshire			
46	Rafe Vowles	Dragon School, Oxfordshire			
47	Max Lucking	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
48	Jimmy Winstone	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	ire		
49	Harry MacManuas	Sibford School, Oxfordshire			
50	Reuben Jeffries	Sibford School, Oxfordshire			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Inter	mediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Rory Wilson	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
2	Kit Kingsbury	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
3	Freddy Walker	Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire			
4	Will Cordle	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
5	Alec Carpigo	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
6	Otis Mezou-Bacon	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
7	Ollie Rose	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
8	Massi Carpigo	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
9	Luca Prag	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsl	nire		
10	Miley Vann	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
11	Isam Naqib	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
12	Xavier Lee	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
13	Luc Davezac	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
14	Harvey Ehrlich	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
15	Oli Wardle	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
16	Freddie Chamberlain	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsl	nire		
17	Benedict Furger	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
18	Alexander Ludden	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
19	Leif Andreassen	Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire			
20	Timon Bergman	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsl	nire		
21	Riccardo Barrio-Lopez	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire			
22	Calvin Seymore	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
23	Harley Sanmario	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire	9		
24	Tom Williams	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire	5		
25	Sam Kozeny-Pelling	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire			
26	Elijah Smith	Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire			
27	Dan Fuller	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire	5		
28	Kevin N'Gheta	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire	5		
29	Marcus Apps	Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire			
30	Joshua Bernstein	Magdalen College School, Oxfordsh	nire		
31	Noah Barnes	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Senior Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Quinn Miell-Ingram	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
2	Ralph Allen	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
3	Monty Salmon	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
4	Tom Mathews	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
5	Sam Wood	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
6	Henry Cotton	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
7	George Black	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
8	Harry Richards	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
9	Tom Dunlop	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
10	Theo Taylor	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
11	Freddie Bower	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
12	Toby Radbourne	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshir	re		
13	Joseph Westmoreland	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
14	Alex Darbishire	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire			
15	Alex Holmes	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
16	Josca Chapman	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
17	Toby Loftus	Radley College, Oxfordshire			
18	Fletch Jewell	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire			
19	Leo Mould	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshir	e		
20	James Rampley	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshir	e		
21	Albie Reading	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshir	e		
22	Elliott Parrey	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshir	e		

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junio	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m				
Pos	Name	School, County Time	e			
1	Freya Wouters	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire	-			
2	Annabel Godwin	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire				
3	Maggie Waring	Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire				
4	Jemima Jewson	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire				
5	Rosie Rosser	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
6	Sophie McKinley	Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire				
7	Martha Barron	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire				
8	Evie Dechet	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
9	Freya Woolston	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
10	Ruth Kelly	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire				
11	Tilly Valind	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire				
12	Eleanor Boyle	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
13	Cassia Boulton-Jones	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire				
14	Olivia Wood	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire				
15	Abi Cox	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire				
16	Hannah Kay	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire				
17	Harper Fieldgate	St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire				
18	Bella Cojeen	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire				
19	Jess Kesterton	Headington School, Oxfordshire				
20	Tillie Read	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire				
21	Leonie Caron	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire				
22	Dana Fisher	Headington School, Oxfordshire				
23	Millie Lim-Goulder	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
24	Rose Cruickshank	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire				
25	Millie Mulllen	Headington School, Oxfordshire				
26	Angel Mason	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire				
27	Mia Weszklawys	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire				
28	Lissy Mercer	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire				
29 20	Serena Nason	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
30 31	Sofie Uhlig Lili Kuhn	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire				
32	Lin Kullin Lea Kaufmann	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire Europa School UK, Oxfordshire				
33		Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire				
34	Xanthe Davis	Headington School, Oxfordshire				
35	Sophie Day	Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire				
36	Maya Jones	Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire				
37	Flora Nicholson	Dragon School, Oxfordshire				
38	Florence Jackson	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
39	Lottie Gormley	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
40	Emily Holdsworth	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
41	, Livia Posner	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire				
42	Kesia Horner	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire				
43	Yazmin Han	The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire				

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Inter	mediate Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County				Time
1	Charlotte Campbell	Oxford High School GDST, O>	fordsh	ire		
2	Amelie Lorimer	Oxford High School GDST, O>	fordsh	ire		
3	Megan Powell	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
4	Scarlett Smith	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
5	Maiija Dudhia	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
6	Ella Myers-Finnegan	Oxford High School GDST, O>	fordsh	ire		
7	Saffy Washer	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
8	Mary Harrington	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
9	Emma Park	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
10	Sienna Kneafsey	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
11	Alice Chapman	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
12	Laura Ward	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
13	Izzy Boulton-Jones	St Helen and St Katharine, Ox	dordsh	ire		
14	Isla Scott-Dearing	Oxford High School GDST, O>	fordsh	ire		
15	Antia TT	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
16	Maddie Clark	Lord Williams's School, Oxfor	rdshire			
17	Skye Hope-Hall	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
18	Layno Adams	Lord Williams's School, Oxfor	rdshire			
19	Chrissey Coney	Headington School, Oxfordsh	nire			
20	Jenna El Bouarfaoui	Europa School UK, Oxfordshi	re			
21	Mirjam Kaufmann	Europa School UK, Oxfordshi	re			
22	Emilia Scaber	Europa School UK, Oxfordshi	re			
23	Alice Child	The Cherwell School, Oxford	shire			
24	Miranda Betz	Europa School UK, Oxfordshi	re			
25	Ellie Katash	The Cherwell School, Oxford	shire			
26	Ella White	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
27	Hannah Nicholson	Sibford School, Oxfordshire				
28	Thalia Sanders	The Cherwell School, Oxford	shire			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Senior GirlsTeam Results4Scoring AthletesDistance 3420mPosNameSchool, CountyTime

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points School			
1	30	Abingdon Prep School, Oxfordshire		
2	42	Fitzharrys School, Oxfordshire		
3	62	Abingdon School, Oxfordshire		
4	66	Europa School UK, Oxfordshire		
5	83	Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire		
6	89	Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire		
7	104	Dragon School, Oxfordshire		
8	138	Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire		
•				

9 174 Sibford School, Oxfordshire

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

- 1 23 St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire
- 2 48 Dragon School, Oxfordshire
- 3 62 Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire
- 4 77 Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire
- 5 92 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire
- 6 100 Headington School, Oxfordshire
- 7 126 Sibford School, Oxfordshire
- 8 128 The Cherwell School, Oxfordshire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Oxford 1 : Cox's Field, Abingdon - Thursday 28th September 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

- 1 12 Radley College, Oxfordshire
- 2 48 Abingdon School, Oxfordshire
- 3 51 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire
- 4 75 Magdalen College School, Oxfordshire
- 5 77 Bartholomew School, Oxfordshire
- 6 102 Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

- 1 23 Oxford High School GDST, Oxfordshire
- 2 29 St Helen and St Katharine, Oxfordshire
- 3 29 Headington School, Oxfordshire
- 4 87 Europa School UK, Oxfordshire

Senior Boys

Posn Points School

- 1 11 Abingdon School, Oxfordshire
- 2 27 Radley College, Oxfordshire
- 3 46 Cokethorpe School, Oxfordshire
- 4 72 Lord Williams's School, Oxfordshire